

COUNTIE(S): OXFORD
FRANKLIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018321.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 10/04/13

PROJECT(S): BH-1832(100)X
019297.00

LOCATION(S): RUMFORD, ABBOTS MILL BRIDGE SCOURICOUNTERMEASUREMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SANDY RIVER, SADDLEBACK BRIDGE SCOUR COUNTERMEASURES
A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : RUMFORD AND SANDY RIVER PLANTATION, BRIDGE SCOUR

RANK				VENDOR NO./NAME				TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	001593	MARITIME CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING, LLC						\$	101,449.94	100.0000%	
2	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS						\$	132,300.00	130.4091%	
3	000063	WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.						\$	157,644.00	155.3909%	
4	002765	DREW CORPORATION						\$	167,380.00	164.9878%	
=====											
				(1) 001593 MARITIME CONSTRUCTION & ENGI		(2) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(3) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION				QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	

SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS											
0010 203.20				55.000 CY	61.79000	3398.45	100.00000	5500.00	50.00000	2750.00	
COMMON EXCAVATION											
0020 502.83				1440.000 SF	14.85000	21384.00	27.00000	38880.00	41.00000	59040.00	
PRECAST BLOCK MAT ABBOTTS MILL											
0030 502.83				1100.000 SF	21.84000	24024.00	31.00000	34100.00	43.00000	47300.00	
PRECAST BLOCK MAT SANDY RIVER											
0040 511.07				LUMP	9543.89000	9543.89	23400.00000	23400.00	11000.00000	11000.00	
COFFERDAM:											
0050 514.06				1.000 EA	2387.40000	2387.40	100.00000	100.00	500.00000	500.00	
CURING BOX FOR CONCRETE CYLINDERS											
0060 629.05				20.000 HR	24.60000	492.00	1.00000	20.00	35.00000	700.00	
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME											
0070 631.12				20.000 HR	63.93000	1278.60	1.00000	20.00	100.00000	2000.00	
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)											
0080 631.172				20.000 HR	70.83000	1416.60	1.00000	20.00	60.00000	1200.00	
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)											
0090 652.312				1.000 EA	170.83000	170.83	150.00000	150.00	200.00000	200.00	
TYPE III BARRICADE											
0100 652.33				60.000 EA	46.18000	2770.80	12.00000	720.00	50.00000	3000.00	
DRUM											
0110 652.34				60.000 EA	20.55000	1233.00	12.00000	720.00	20.00000	1200.00	
CONE											

COUNTIE(S): OXFORD
FRANKLIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018321.00
=====

			(1) 001593		(2) 000164		(3) 000063	
			MARITIME CONSTRUCTION & ENGI		CPM CONSTRUCTORS		WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	202.000 SF	13.55000	2737.10	15.00000	3030.00	17.00000	3434.00
0130 652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	40.000 LS	1574.14000	1574.14	2000.00000	2000.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0140 652.38	FLAGGER	320.000 HR	18.86000	6035.20	27.00000	8640.00	16.00000	5120.00
0150 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	5257.85000	5257.85	2000.00000	2000.00	3500.00000	3500.00
0160 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	17746.08000	17746.08	13000.00000	13000.00	15700.00000	15700.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	101,449.94	\$	132,300.00	\$	157,644.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	101,449.94	\$	132,300.00	\$	157,644.00

COUNTIE(S): OXFORD
FRANKLIN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018321.00
=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(4) 002765	()	()
ITEM DESCRIPTION			DREW CORPORATION		
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
AMOUNT					
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS					
0010 203.20	55.000 CY	80.00000	4400.00		
COMMON EXCAVATION					
0020 502.83	1440.000 SF	20.00000	28800.00		
PRECAST BLOCK MAT ABBOTTS MILL					
0030 502.83	1100.000 SF	20.00000	22000.00		
PRECAST BLOCK MAT SANDY RIVER					
0040 511.07	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00		
COFFERDAM:					
0050 514.06	1.000 EA	500.00000	500.00		
CURING BOX FOR CONCRETE CYLINDERS					
0060 629.05	20.000 HR	40.00000	800.00		
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME					
0070 631.12	20.000 HR	75.00000	1500.00		
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)					
0080 631.172	20.000 HR	60.00000	1200.00		
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)					
0090 652.312	1.000 EA	100.00000	100.00		
TYPE III BARRICADE					
0100 652.33	60.000 EA	40.00000	2400.00		
DRUM					
0110 652.34	60.000 EA	20.00000	1200.00		
CONE					
0120 652.35	202.000 SF	40.00000	8080.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS					
0130 652.361	40.000 LS	10000.00000	10000.00		
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES					
0140 652.38	320.000 HR	20.00000	6400.00		
FLAGGER					
0150 656.75	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00		
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL					
0160 659.10	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00		
MOBILIZATION					
SECTION TOTALS		\$	167,380.00	\$	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	167,380.00	\$	0.00